

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 1134/2007

Babu Lal

----Appellant

Versus

Lrs.of Amba Lal

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Narendra Thanvi

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Khet Singh for Mr. Tarun Joshi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEVENDRA KACHHAWAHA

Order

09/04/2021

Put up before another Bench.

(DEVENDRA KACHHAWAHA),J

32-Rashi/-



सत्यमेव जयते