


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 1134/2007

Babu Lal

----Appellant

Versus

Lrs.of Amba Lal

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Mahendra Thanvi

For Respondent(s) : None

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

19/07/2024

Learned counsel for the appellant seeks some more time to file the amended cause title.

List on 13.08.2024, as prayed.

(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J

167-ajayS/-