


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 1134/2007

Babu Lal

----Appellant

Versus

Lrs.of Amba Lal

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Ashok Thanvi

For Respondent(s) : None present

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

13/08/2024

Amended cause title has been filed and the same is taken on record.

Office to proceed.

(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J

71-amit/-